지니스 코리아
우│420-857 경기도 부천시 원미구 춘의동 202-4 지니스빌딩
전화 : 032-666-9946  l  팩스 : 032-666-9949
E-mail : ginicegood@ginice.co.kr
GINICE KOREA
GINICE Bldg., #202-4, Chuneui-Dong, Wonmi-Gu, Bucheon-City, Gyeonggi-Do, Korea. (zip) 420-857
TEL : +82-32-666-9946 ㅣ FAX : +82-32-666-9949
E-mail : ginicegood@ginice.co.kr

Limit Switch
·Folding Handle
·Space-Saving & Protection from Impact
Manual Handle
5
O STANDARD SELECTION GUIDE OF AVAILABLE VALVES
GQ-006 40A ~ 65A (2½”) 40A (1½”) 25A (1”)
GQ-008 80A (3”) 40A (1½”) , 50A 32A (1¼”)
GQ-010 100A (4”) 50A (2”) 40A (1½”)
GQ-016 125A ,150A (6”) 50A , 65A (2½””) 50A (2”)
GQ-024 200A (8”) 80A (3”) 65A (2½”)
GQ-035 250A (10”) 100A (4”) 80A (3”)
GQ-050 300A (12”) 125A (5”) 100A (4”)
GQ-080 350A (14”) 150A (6”) 125A (5”)
GQ-110 400A (16”) 200A (8”) 150A (6”)
GQ-200 450A (18”), 500A 250A (10”) 200A (8”)
GQ-300 600A (24”) 300A (12”) 250A ,300A (12”)
Valve Butterfly valve 10K, 2-Way ball valve 10K, 3-Way ball valve 10K,
Actuator ANSI 150＃ ANSI 150＃ ANSI 150＃
O ORDER CODING SYSTEM
G

Indicator Continuous mechanical indicator with arrow
Manual override Declutching mechanism
Self locking Provided by double worm gearing
Mechanical stopper 2 each external adjustable screws
Space heater 10W (110/220V AC) anti-condensation
Cable entries Three PF ¾″tap
Lubrication Grease Moly (EP type)
Terminal block Spring loaded lever push type
Materials Aluminum alloy, Steel, Al bronze, Polycarbonate
Ambient temperature -20℃ ~ +70℃ (expect option electronic board)
Ambient humidity 90% RH Max. (non-condensing)
Anti vibration X, Y,  Z 9g, 0.2~34Hz, 30min.
O STANDARD SPECIFICATION
※GQ-010 모델은 24VAC 제작 가능함.
GQ-010 is available for 24VAC.
GQ-010 10 18 / 21 Ø20 70 10 7
GQ-016 16 21 / 25 Ø25 70 12 15
GQ-024 24 21 / 25 Ø25 70 12 15
GQ-035 35 26 / 31 Ø40 70 14 20
GQ-050 50 26 / 31 Ø40 70 14 20
GQ-080 80 32 / 39 Ø48 70 17 25
GQ-110 110 32 / 39 Ø48 70 17 25
GQ-200 200 50 / 59 Ø75 70 23 70
GQ-300 300 50 / 59 Ø75 70 23 70
7
G